
Sommarfält 14/9-24

Klass C3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng Resultat

1 Marcus Lindstedt 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 6 10 46 / 24

2 Björn Ljungkvist 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 6 4 46 / 24

3 Arne Johnsson 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 5 9 46 / 23

4 Lars-Inge Larsson 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 5 7 46 / 23

5 Mats Hartell 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 5 5 46 / 23

6 Jonny Appelby 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 45 / 23

7 Milos Milovancevic 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 6 9 44 / 23

8 Saeed Mateen 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 43 / 23

9 Martin Kardum 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 9 43 / 21

Klass C2

1 Sanna Fohlman 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 6 9 45 / 22

2 Magnus Rosberg 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 7 45 / 20

3 Magnus Lindén 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 6 12 44 / 22

4 Tahir Hasanaj 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 8 44 / 22

5 Fredrik Hansson 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 4 7 44 / 22

6 Heinz Östlund 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 1 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 6 13 43 / 24

7 Srbislav Ostojic 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 43 / 22

8 Anders Eklund 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 42 / 17

9 Rima Dauod 5 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 6 4 41 / 21

10 Jerry Rydberg 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 41 / 18

11 Hans Hansson 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 9 41 / 17

12 Johannes Olsson 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 6 11 40 / 21

13 Avni Gashi 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 2 40 / 20

14 Lars Ovesen 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 4 39 / 21

15 Jimmy Rosengren 5 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 2 38 / 19

16 Mikael Adrielsson 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 9 37 / 17

17 Samin Hadad 5 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 36 / 16

18 Anders Adrielsson 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 6 3 35 / 20

19 Stefan Elmstedt 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 6 4 34 / 20

Klass C1

1 Roger Wihlborg 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 46 / 23

2 Jesper Appelby 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 6 7 45 / 23

3 Martin Gustafsson 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 5 11 42 / 23

4 Klas Sjöstrand 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 9 42 / 20

5 Mikael Nilsson 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 5 6 41 / 20

6 Roland Bodor 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 2 11 40 / 14

7 Samir Alkassar 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 7 38 / 16

8 Mohammed Al-Tekreeti 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 5 10 35 / 17

9 Magnus Gustafsson 6 / 1 4 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 4 4 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 0 34 / 18

10 Magnus Dahl 5 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 2 34 / 15

11 Niklas Norberg 6 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 0 34 / 15

12 Robin Manger 5 / 1 5 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 2 2 / 2 0 / 0 4 25 / 11

13 Michael Damoaro 5 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 3 5 / 5 0 22 / 14

14 Papis Frödin 2 / 1 3 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 0 20 / 11

Klass Vet

1 Leif Hiljestrand 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 5 7 46 / 23

2 Jacek Ozimek 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 4 5 46 / 21

3 SE- Jansson 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 12 42 / 21

4 Leif Björklund 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 11 41 / 21

5 Leif Mattson 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 6 11 41 / 20

6 Hans Nilsson 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 3 9 41 / 20

7 Inga-Lill Hartell 4 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 4 2 24 / 18

8 Per-Arne Jansson 6 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 0 / 0 5 / 5 4 24 / 15



Klass A3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng Resultat

1 Arne Johnsson 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 2 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 6 12 44 / 25

2 Lars-Inge Larsson 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 6 5 43 / 24

3 Marcus Lindstedt 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 6 2 42 / 24

4 Björn Ljungkvist 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 1 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 5 9 41 / 20

5 Saeed Mateen 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 10 41 / 19

6 Martin Kardum 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 6 7 39 / 23

7 Jonny Appelby 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 36 / 18

8 Marts Hartell 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 4 9 33 / 16

Klass A2

1 Heinz Östlund 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 45 / 22

2 Stefan Elmstedt 5 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 1 0 / 0 6 / 5 6 / 6 5 36 / 22

3 Karl-Anders Månsson 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 3 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 6 3 36 / 18

4 S-E Jansson 4 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 3 33 / 20

5 Magnus Lindén 6 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 5 2 33 / 19

6 Jimmy Rosengren 6 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 29 / 14

7 Leif Mattsson 4 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 1 28 / 18

8 Srbislav Ostojic 4 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 4 25 / 16

9 Johannes Olsson 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 0 19 / 12

10 Anders Adrielsson 6 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 / 20 1 / 1 3 17 / 31

Klass A1

1 Magnus Dahl 4 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 7 27 / 17

Klass R2

1 Magnus Rosberg 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 39 / 18

2 Per Nissen 6 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 5 1 31 / 16

3 Andreas Eklund 6 / 1 4 / 2 0 / 0 4 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 0 28 / 13

Sanna Fohlman - 14/9-24


